Arabian Horse Weekend (C
International)

St. Oedenrode,

Netherlands

20 May 2017, Fillies 3 years

Position Horse Score

1st Name: ZENOBIA KA 91.5

Colour: Bay
Owner:

2nd Name: D EMAS 91.25
Colour: Bay
Owner:

3rd Name: LA DOLFINA 91
ALFABIA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A

TYPE 19.50
HEAD iRV
(| @8 19.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(([eA"/ 38 18.50

A
TYPE 19.50

19.00
\|de @8 19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
(([eA"/ 38 19.50

A
19.50
19.00
\|Je @8 19.50

B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
(([eA"/-88 18.50

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.50
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.50
19.50

19.50
19.50
19.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

19.50
19.00
19.00
18.00
16.00
19.00

19.00
18.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

19.50
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

19.50
19.50
19.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.50

19.00
19.00
19.00
18.50
15.00
19.00



4th Name: KAYRA 88.56
ALFABIA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Judges

A = Tomasz Tarczynski, PL
B 11 Francesco Santoro, IT

C = Antonia Bautista, ES

D = Ann Aldham (Green), GB
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